Description

Valeur

Information générale:
Nom produit:

Code article:
Numéro EAN::
Prix:

Autres:

Poids net:
Poids brut:
Colisage:

Type:

Convient aux produits suivants:

KIT, MOTOR CABLE 4 G 2.5
MM2, 10 1PRISE

95920930
5700838836042

14 kg
2.16 kg
27.071 cdm3
MS4000
PART

Logiciel Grundfos WinCAPS [2021.14.008]



https://product-selection.grundfos.com/product-detail.html?productnumber=95920930&freq=0&lang=FRA



